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PROVISIONAL PARTICIPANT LIST 
 

Name Country Role Email Mode 

Steering Group Members 
Pattabhi Rama Rao Eluri India  Chair, ICG/IOTWMS  pattabhi@incois.gov.in In-person 

Yuelong Miao  Australia Vice-Chair ICG/IOTWMS  yuelong.miao@bom.gov.au In-person 

Harkunti Rahayu Indonesia Vice-Chair ICG/IOTWMS harkunti@gmail.com In-person 

Weniza Indonesia Chair, WG1 Tsunami Risk, Community Awareness and Preparedness  weniza.bmkg@gmail.com 
weniza.bmkg@gmail.com 

In-person 

Mahendra S. Ranganahalli India Vice-Chair, WG1 Tsunami Risk, Community Awareness and 
Preparedness  

mahendra@incois.gov.in online 

Jijjavarapu Padmanabham India Chair, WG2 Tsunami Detection, Warning and Dissemination  padmanabham@incois.gov.in In-person 

Robert Greenwood Australia Vice-Chair, WG2 Tsunami Detection, Warning and Dissemination robert.greenwood@bom.gov.au online 

Yedi Dermadi Indonesia Vice-Chair, WG2 Tsunami Detection, Warning and Dissemination yedi.dermadi@bmkg.go.id In-person 

Suci Dewi Anugrah Indonesia Chair, WG 3 Tsunami Ready Implementation suci.anugrah@bmkg.go.id In-person 

Sunanda Manneela India Chair, RWG North-West Indian Ocean sunanda@incois.gov.in In-person 

Adrienne Moseley Australia TSP Australia Representative adrienne.moseley@ga.gov.au online 

Nagaraja Kumar India TSP India Representative raja@incois.gov.in In-person 

Daryono Indonesia TSP Indonesia Representative daryono@bmkg.go.id In-person 

Ardito Kodijat UNESCO Head, Indian Ocean Tsunami Information Centre a.kodijat@unesco.org In-person 

Dwikorita Karnawati Indonesia Past-Chair ICG/IOTWMS dwiko@bmkg.go.id online 
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Invited Experts 
Harald Spahn Germany Consultant harald.spahn@web.de online 

Ajay Kumar Bandela India Chair, Task Team IOWave25 ajay@incois.gov.in online 

Nelly Florida Riama Indonesia Tsunami National Contact nelly.florida@bmkg.go.id In-person 

Septa Anggraini Indonesia Vice-Chair, Task Team IOWave25 septa.anggraini@bmkg.go.id In-person 

Wahyu Widodo Pandoe Indonesia Chair, New/Emerging Technologies for Observations and 
Forecasting 

wahy009@brin.go.id 
wpandoe@gmail.com 

In-person 

Usama Kadri United 
Kingdom 

Professor, Cardiff University kadriu@cardiff.ac.uk online 

Observers 
Hidayanti Indonesia Tsunami Ready Focal Point yanti.0918@gmail.com In-person 

Kian Purna Sinki Indonesia Observer kian.sinki@bmkg.go.id 
qq.sinki@gmail.com 

In-person 

Abdul Rosid Indonesia Observer rosido.umichiro@gmail.com In-person 
Secretariat 
Srinivasa Kumar Tummala UNESCO-

IOC 
Head of ICG/IOTWMS Secretariat sk.tummala@unesco.org In-person 

Nora Gale UNESCO-
IOC 

ICG/IOTWMS Secretariat n.gale@unesco.org In-person 
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